
INTERCLUBES BEACH TENNIS 2021

EQUIPE PRÓ
ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE

202968 Rafael Burigo CC
47010 Pedro Silva CC

211961 Renata Alcântara CC
50632 Flávia Souza CC

56099 Gustavo Viteritte Bado SEB
43649 João Marcelo Zambonetti Caetano SEB

206730 Maria Julia Brito Wehmuth SEB
59425 Raquel Luchi da Silva Renaux SEB

207969 Maiara Montibeller SEB

10373 Gustavo P. Almeida AABB-FPOLIS
208927 Fernando Gruner Prudêncio AABB-FPOLIS
217598 Diogo Steil AABB-FPOLIS
49733 Zandra Graziela Calvacanti AABB-FPOLIS

208927 Emanuela Flor De Vargas AABB-FPOLIS
46817 Marina De Souza Santos Garcia Rebelo AABB-FPOLIS

EQUIPE A
ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE

211825 Gustavo Silveira Gaidzinski CC
242253 Rafael Lupinn Savi Mondo CC
219595 Fernanda Machado Rebello CC
241428 Lisângela Pantzier CC

46754 Marco Hoffmann CEGB
218389 Augusto Z. Silva CEGB
204144 Roberta Jung CEGB
210780 Juliana Marques CEGB

49173 Magnus Formanski Pavei SRM
208894 Leonardo Junckes Franzen SRM
209996 Vinícius Schurtz Gonzaga SRM
48890 Elaine Schurtz SRM

238680 Fabiola Dario Volpato SRM

2429 Fellipe André Jacomossi SEB
23925 Felipe Leoni SEB

LISTA PRÉ INSCRITOS

CATEGORIAS



56098 Fabricio Bado SEB
59463 Tamara Gevaerd Gomides SEB
59730 Daniela Hildebrand SEB

45880  Daniel Alexandre Bauman AABB-FPOLIS
208843 Raphael De Souza Silva AABB-FPOLIS
207912 Edmilton Arena Silva Junior AABB-FPOLIS
208891 Letícia Junckes Pereira AABB-FPOLIS
49903 Karina Costa AABB-FPOLIS

208803 Luana Pereira AABB-FPOLIS

201874 Pablo Augusto Borges (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA
239560 Pedro Henrique Platt Bordin (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA
229723 Mateus Boeri (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA
49672 Mariana Carvalho Derham Guedes (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA
49643 Mônica Carvalho Guedes Bonneau (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA

34513 Paulo Kemper (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA
201841 Amado Yege (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA
217401 Alana Rani Kirch Sampaio Veiga (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA
48866 Maria Cristina Ziglia Vasques (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA

EQUIPE B
ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE

216247 Guilherme Zanatta Carneiro (Equiep 1) CC
42715 Patrick Kotrozini Janikian (Equiep 1) CC

215419 Ana Luiza Zaznatta (Equiep 1) CC
58215 Giovana Filéti (Equiep 1) CC

242080 Marques Rafael Oliveira (Equiep 2) CC
232602 Carlos Faria (Equiep 2) CC
242291 Lia Schlickmann (Equiep 2) CC
242297 Cindy Schlickmann (Equiep 2) CC

223864 Edinei Bozio CEGB
202289 Pedro Moritz CEGB
206468 Felipe Hoffmaister CEGB
219744 Viviane Ramos CEGB
59087 Patricia S. Rosa CEGB

239051 Eder Silveira Costa (Equipe 1) SRM
48932 Leonardo Bogo Marcatto  (Equipe 1) SRM

216465 Liliam Caroline Cardoso Canto  (Equipe 1) SRM
228924 Marilia Marisa Pires  (Equipe 1) SRM
241251 Kariny Adriano Coan  (Equipe 1) SRM

47194 Rodrigo Vefago Manenti (Equipe 2) SRM
9019 Flavio Henrique Silveira Tomazi (Equipe 2) SRM

237218 Ana Laura Valerio (Equipe 2) SRM
237219 Beatriz Valerio (Equipe 2) SRM

50351 André Zambonetti Caetano (Equipe 1) SEB



238962 Lucas Moresco (Equipe 1) SEB
207949 Rafael Sestrem (Equipe 1) SEB
207059 Maria Eduarda Testoni (Equipe 1) SEB
223970 Maria Fernanda Baran (Equipe 1) SEB
45605 Ana Julia Messias (Equipe 1) SEB

210182 Arthur Fischer Neto (Equipe 2) SEB
207004 Felipe Benvenutti (Equipe 2) SEB
202298 Filipe Brito Wehmuth (Equipe 2) SEB
59685 Fernanda Maestri Grespky (Equipe 2) SEB
57594 Martina Viteritte Bado (Equipe 2) SEB

216595 Lucelia Kehwald Sutil (Equipe 2) SEB

208802 Bruno William Pereira Pires AABB-FPOLIS
217281 Paulo Victor De Souza AABB-FPOLIS
238908 Artur de Andrade AABB-FPOLIS
210497 Thércia Gonçalves Lima Pires AABB-FPOLIS
212672 Larissa Pereira AABB-FPOLIS

239539 Matheus Sagaz (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA
239534 Gustavo Francavilla Lamoure Ribeiro (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA
223992 Yoan Cimma (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA
218068 Maele Tamai Ferreti (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA
224321 Nelise Alovisi (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA
217163 Tania Regina Inacio Fernandes (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA

239710 Thiago Vilas Boas (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA
239698 Tiago Ferrazza De Oliveira (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA
48966 Tarik Emilio Costa Amorim (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA

210666 Samyra Amin Vieira da Costa (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA
217748 Pilar Alejandra Grasso Rodas (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA
217818 Karla da Silva Raupp Barbosa (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA

EQUIPE C
ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE

222800 Giovanni Zanette (Equipe 1) CC
49324 Marcelo Martins De Freitas (Equipe 1) CC

216779 Gabriela Zanatta Carneiro (Equipe 1) CC
223907 Cláudia Meller Amante Aguiar (Equipe 1) CC

223962 João Bergmann Cardoso (Equipe 2) CC
233090 Gladson Peruchi Ribeiro (Equipe 2) CC

8270 Liz Ghellere (Equipe 2) CC
242118 Patrícia Pilatti (Equipe 2) CC

238543 Roberto Jacobsen Reiser (Equipe 1) ECC
232194 Cauê Brandl (Equipe 1) ECC
233943 Angelita Lisboa Anzilheiro (Equipe 1) ECC
233975 Alexandra Possamai (Equipe 1) ECC
233940 Gabriela Aline Pisetta Brandl (Equipe 1) ECC

238781 André Faller (Equipe 2) ECC



238535 Glauco Fabricio Brandl (Equipe 2) ECC
239787 João Gabriel Reiser (Equipe 2) ECC
238787 Patricia Dalfovo (Equipe 2) ECC
238773 Greicy Locatelli Bergozza Faller (Equipe 2) ECC

233677 Cleber Alves CEGB
242763 Cleber Alves Jr CEGB
223866 Janaina Zirke CEGB
219182 Gislene Rubik CEGB

232965 Fabiano Puccini De Souza (Equipe 1) SRM
239052 Diego Dario Volpato (Equipe 1) SRM
232966 Claudio Henrique Junkes Colombo (Equipe 1) SRM
239469 Isadora Pereira Tonelli (Equipe 1) SRM
239620 Fabricia Batista Da Silva (Equipe 1) SRM
239469 Paula Pereira Zaccaron (Equipe 1) SRM

239176 André Foltz Pereira Zaccaron (Equipe 2) SRM
232963 Giuliano Macan Moro (Equipe 2) SRM
223754 Luiz Gabriel Canto (Equipe 2) SRM
238996 Hilda Josiane Ramos (Equipe 2) SRM
202965 Maria Valentina Da Silva Ariano (Equipe 2) SRM
225950 Pamela Dos Reis Gomes De Brito (Equipe 2) SRM

210532 Luis Eduardo Venturelli Groh (Equipe 1) SEB
202322 Pedro Comandolli Benhart (Equipe 1) SEB
211979 Sara Caetano Sassi (Equipe 1) SEB
240651 Greice Carneiro Willrich Vilamoski (Equipe 1) SEB

213695 Maicon Testoni (Equipe 2) SEB
249195 Tiago Carneiro Boeira (Equipe 2) SEB
237091 Dener Gabriel Cognacco (Equipe 2) SEB
250825 Daniela Texeira (Equipe 2) SEB
237090 Nicole Minela Otto (Equipe 2) SEB

239388 Antônio Jefferson Goulart AABB-FPOLIS
250576 Luiz Gustavo Machado AABB-FPOLIS
250574 João Vitor Machado AABB-FPOLIS
218988 Vanessa Cascaes Garcia AABB-FPOLIS
250575 Kamila De Oliveira Alves AABB-FPOLIS
202871 Patricia Palma AABB-FPOLIS

228236 Rafael Moreira Marussi ABTJOACA
242262 Rogerio Freitas Varela Junior ABTJOACA
210736 Sergio Marcos Meira ABTJOACA
241230 Maria Julia Burigo Trento ABTJOACA
210767 Carolina Cristiane Nunes ABTJOACA
228251 Simone Naujorks  Marussi ABTJOACA

EQUIPE 40+
ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE

222800 Giovanni Zanette (Equipe 1) CC



49324 Marcelo Martins De Freitas (Equipe 1) CC
233120 Jorge Davi (Equipe 1) CC
58215 Giovana Filéti (Equipe 1) CC

223907 Cláudia Meller Amante Aguiar (Equipe 1) CC

232602 Carlos Faria (Equipe 2) CC
233090 Gladson Peruchi Ribeiro (Equipe 2) CC
211825 Gustavo Silveira Gaidzinski (Equipe 2) CC
219595 Fernanda Machado Rebello (Equipe 2) CC
250476 Silvana Schaarschimidt (Equipe 2) CC

239176 André Foltz Pereira Zaccaron (Equipe 1) SRM
232963 Giuliano Macan Moro (Equipe 1) SRM
233785 Luiz Gustavo Canto (Equipe 1) SRM
239620 Fabricia Batista Da Silva (Equipe 1) SRM
241251 Kariny Adriano Coan (Equipe 1) SRM
239757 Ana Paula Ronch Francisconi (Equipe 1) SRM

232966 Claudio Henrique Junkes Colombo (Equipe 2) SRM
232965 Fabiano Puccini De Souza (Equipe 2) SRM
233026 Carolina Guidi (Equipe 2) SRM
238680 Fabiola Dario Volpato (Equipe 2) SRM
238996 Hilda Josiane Ramos (Equipe 2) SRM
49173 Magnus Formanski Pavei (Equipe 2) SRM

210182 Arthur Fischer Neto SEB
207004 Felipe Benvenutti SEB
59739 Daniel Wehmuth SEB
59438 Carin Elisa Kock Prates SEB
59425 Raquel Luchi da Silva Renaux SEB

210710 Sandro Lobo Cocato AABB-FPOLIS
48211 Rodolfo Marquezi AABB-FPOLIS
45880 Daniel Alexandre Bauman AABB-FPOLIS
49733 Zandra Graziela Cavalcanti AABB-FPOLIS
49903 Karina Costa AABB-FPOLIS
51396 Renata Barbieri Bogo Andrade AABB-FPOLIS

34513 Paulo Kemper  (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA
48966 Tarik Emilio Costa Amorim (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA
56010 Alessandro Balbi Abreu (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA
48866 Maria Cristina Ziglia Vasques (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA
59961 Elisa Kemper (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA

3272 Jaci Fernando Estevam (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA
47068 Rafael Nascimento Montemor (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA

239055 Emerson Cardoso (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA
49672 Mariana Carvalho Derham Guedes (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA
49643 Mônica Carvalho Guedes Bonneau (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA

EQUIPE 50+
ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE



215419 Ana Luiza Zanatta CC
202970 Marlene Spricigo CC
217097 José Luíz Nascimento CC

3217 André Kleemann CC
40639 Marcos Vinicíus Pereira CC

232970 Fabio Ferreira Bongiolo SRM
3231 João Maria Pereira Dos Santos SRM

250071 Carlos Henrique Rosso SRM
202965 Maria Valentina Da Silva Ariano SRM
21618 Simone Alves SRM

233189 Fabiane Deolindo Bongiolo SRM

56098 Fabricio Bado SEB
26918 Rafael Diogo Pereira SEB

204710 Giseane Morell Pereira Adami SEB
210117 Rosana Muller Klan SEB

208813  Joceli Manuel Pereira AABB-FPOLIS
58513 Francisco de Campos Lemos AABB-FPOLIS
46870  Mauricio Aquino Da Silva AABB-FPOLIS

210180 Nedilce Junckes Pereira AABB-FPOLIS
226960 Cristiane Do Amaral Pereira AABB-FPOLIS

58351 Bernardo Ernesto Mayer Ferreira ABTJOACA
48905 Edesio da Silva ABTJOACA
58379 Antonio Brandi Filho ABTJOACA

210666 Samyra Amin Vieira da Costa ABTJOACA
217163 Tânia Regina Inácio Fernandes ABTJOACA
224321 Nelise Alovisi ABTJOACA

EQUIPE SUB 14
ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE

243130 Isabella Batista Da Costa CC
249984 Manuela Amante Aguiar CC
213863 Joaquim Zanette CC
249990 Miguel Das Neves Talau CC

209996 Vinicius Schurtz Gonzaga SRM
249474 Arthur Adriano Coan SRM
239469 Isadora Pereira Tonelli SRM
249476 Letica Adriano Coan SRM
237219 Beatriz Valerio SRM

50351 André Zambonetti Caetano SEB
202298 Filipe Brito Wehmuth SEB
219806 Malu Gevaerd Pereira SEB
223970 Maria Fernanda Baran SEB

250641 Felipe Cintra Duarte AABB-FPOLIS
249500  Juan Felipe Agarrayua AABB-FPOLIS
250668 Felipe Velloso Abreu AABB-FPOLIS



250642 Bruna Brandão AABB-FPOLIS
241256 Amanda Mascarenhas Gonçalves AABB-FPOLIS
250696 Laura Junckes Pereira AABB-FPOLIS
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